Jet pumpe rustfri stal 304 1"
indvendig gevind 3,8A 230VAC
sort/bla type Garden (7031127)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Pump body

Materiale impeller 1

Tilslutning

Volt

Maks. temperatur

Effekt

MWC

Ampere

Maks. flow rate

Tryk

Maksimal

omgivelsestemperatur

Sug

Storrelse

sort/bla

Garden

rustfri stal 304

rustfri stal 304

noryl

indvendig gevind

230VAC

40°C

1.1 kw

50

3,8A

3.6 m*h

1"
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BEP Capacity

BEP Head

PORIh

PORhh

PORIq

PORhq

24

30

0.5

50

0.3

3.6

DIMENSIONER

@Di-1

@Di-2

Cb-1

G-1

Cl-1

390 mm

270 mm

190 mm

355 mm

200 mm

'III

1"

9.5 mm

150 mm

160 mm

83 mm
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Mr 170 mm

H 240 mm

Head
m — 7031127

03 0.9 15 21 27 33 3.9

Flowrate (m%h)

PRODUKTINFORMATION

Leveres med 1,5 m kabel og DIN stik

Genereret den: 06-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com
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